Media Werld

Indian Radio Stations



Estimated Rates:
City: Mumbai

City Channel Frequency Language

Mumbai Radio Mirchi 98.3 Hindi

Mumbai Red FM 93.5 Hindi

Mumbai Big FM 92.7 Hindi

Mumbai Radio One 943

Hindi, English

Mumbai Radio City ?1.1 Hindi

Mumbai Radio Fever Hindi

Mumbai Radio Nasha Hindi

NN
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City: Chennai

Rate INR/
(10 sec)

2750

Channel

City

Chennai Radio Mirchi

Frequency Language

98.3 Tamil

2725 Chennai Hello FM 106.4 Tamil

2250 Chennai  Suryan FM 93.5 Tamil

1250 Chennai Big FM 92.7 Tamil

1663 Chennai  Radio City ?1.1 Tamil

1000 Chennai Radio One 94.3 Hindi

938 Chennai Chennailive  104.8 English, Tamil

Rate INR/
(10 sec)

1625
525
1588
725
475

625

263



Estimated Rafes: MW

City: Delhi City: Kolkata

. Rate INR/
City Channel ey e R(?LeslglcR)/ City Channel Frequency Language (10 sec)

Delhi Red FM 93.5 Hindi 2650 Kolkata  Radio Mirchi 98.3 Hindi, Bengali 875

Delhi Radio Mirchi 98.3 Hindi 2750 Kolkata Red FM 93.5  Hindi, Bengali 775

Delhi Radio City 91.1 Hindi 1563 Kolkata Big FM 92.7 Hindi, Bengali 500

Delhi Big FM 92.7 Hindi 2000 Kolkata Fever FM 104 Hindi, Bengali 500
Delhi Fever FM 104 Hindi 2250 Kolkata Air FM Rainbow 102.6 Bengali 413

Delhi  Air FM Rainbow 102.6 Hindi 575 Kolkata Radio One 94.3 Hindi, Bengali 500

Delhi Radio One 94.3 English 1375 Kolkata Friends FM 91.9 Hindi 388



Estimated Rates:

City: Hyderabad

City Channel Frequency Language

Hyderabad  Radio City Q1.1 Hindi, Telugu
Hyderabad Radio Mirchi 98.3 Hindi, Telugu
Hyderabad Big FM 92.7 Hindi, Telugu

Hyderabad Radio Fever 94.3 Hindi
Hyderabad Air FM Rainbow  101.9 Telugu
Hyderabad Mirchi 95 95 Hindi
Hyderabad Kool FM 104 English
Hyderabad Magic FM 106.4 Hindi, Telugu

Rate INR/
(10 sec)

475
1250
775
613
413
1188
1175
438

City: Bangalore

City
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore
Bangalore

Bangalore

Channel

Radio One
Red FM
Radio Indigo
Radio Mirchi
Big FM
Radio City
Radio Fever
Mirchi 95

Frequency

94.3
7885
91.9
98.3
92.7
91.1
104
95
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Language

English
Hindi
English
Kannada
Kannada
Kannada
Hindi
Hindi

Rate INR/ (10
sec)

1313
1250
2250
2250
1213
888
1125
2250



Estimated Rates:

City: Pune City: Ahmedabad

Rate INR/
(10 sec)

Red FM 93.5 Hindi 850 Ahmedabad Red FM
Ahmedabad My FM
Ahmedabad Radio City
Ahmedabad  Radio One

Channel Frequency Language City Channel

Radio Mirchi 98.3 Hindi 875
Radio City 91.1 Hindi 513

Radio One 94.3 English 725

Ahmedabad Vividh Bharati

Mirchi Love 104.2 Hindi 875 Ahmedabad  Radio Mirchi

Community
Radio

Ahmedabad  Mirchi Love

Vividh Bharati 101 Hindi 325 Ahmedabad

Big FM 92.7 Hindi 513

Frequency

589
94.3
91.1
94.3

96.7
98.3
90.8
104
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Rate INR/
(10 sec)

Hindi 588
Hindi 525
Hindi 600

Hindi 438

Hin/Guj/
Eng/Sindhi

Guj/Hin 625

Language

325

Gujarati 88
Hindi



For any assistance -

Contact: Mr. Sirgj Sayed
Mobile: +91 9920304468
Email;: media@themediaworld.co.in
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